Color Choices

Color Name[1Code
Black BLK
White NAT
Red RED
Watermelon WAT
Silver SIL
Magenta MAG
Raspberry RSB
Blackberry BBY
Turquoise TUR
Tangerine TNG
Yellow YEL
Gold GLD
Lemon LEM
Lime LIM
Green GRN
Jade JAD
Light Blue LBL
Royal Blue RBL
Navy Blue NBL
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Select Canopy Size
Square MaxWt

v Feet Lbs

[] 58 161

] 68 177

] 78 203

[] 88 229

[] 98 255

[1 108 259

[] 118 259

] Custom size

[] Stainless Option add $40

Soft Links & Brass Slider Grommets are Standard

manufactured by
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Pt \,S%LMMM
1207 W. Gurler Road

Rochelle, IL, 61068
1-815-786-4560

Email: Sales@RockSkyMarket.com

www.RockSkyMarket.com

For Stainless Links & Stainless Grommets add $40.00

Custom Sizes are available for additional $20.00

Solid color canopies may be delivered more quickly!
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S/N My Dealer is___Rock Sky Market
DOM D/S My Dropzone is
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